
ROUND 05 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 3 BORZ L. 18:06.912
Tempo gara

1 1:33.498 11:52:11.643

2 1:30.219 11:53:41.862

3 1:27.501 11:55:09.363

4 1:28.782 11:56:38.145

5 1:28.150 11:58:06.295

6 1:28.147 11:59:34.442

7 1:29.073 12:01:03.515

8 1:30.319 12:02:33.834

9 1:31.805 12:04:05.639

10 1:29.379 12:05:35.018

11 1:30.613 12:07:05.631

12 1:35.616 12:08:41.247

 Po. 2 - # 333 BORZ N. + 24.675
Dif. Primo

1 1:35.093 11:52:09.428

2 1:33.095 11:53:42.523

3 1:30.968 11:55:13.491

4 1:30.119 11:56:43.610

5 1:31.251 11:58:14.861

6 1:32.006 11:59:46.867

7 1:31.355 12:01:18.222

8 1:29.292 12:02:47.514

9 1:32.712 12:04:20.226

10 1:34.275 12:05:54.501

11 1:34.277 12:07:28.778

12 1:37.144 12:09:05.922

 Po. 3 - # 653 RIZZARDI M. + 46.144
Dif. Primo

1 1:33.640 11:52:11.766

2 1:32.854 11:53:44.620

3 1:31.860 11:55:16.480

4 1:32.963 11:56:49.443

5 1:28.348 11:58:17.791

6 1:29.387 11:59:47.178

7 1:29.712 12:01:16.890

8 1:31.461 12:02:48.351

9 1:31.845 12:04:20.196

10 1:44.274 12:06:04.470

11 1:38.607 12:07:43.077

12 1:44.314 12:09:27.391

 Po. 4 - # 833 FARINA F. + 50.692
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.299 11:52:13.634

2 1:33.362 11:53:46.996

3 1:33.545 11:55:20.541

4 1:33.813 11:56:54.354

5 1:33.534 11:58:27.888

6 1:34.485 12:00:02.373

7 1:33.796 12:01:36.169

8 1:34.286 12:03:10.455

9 1:35.232 12:04:45.687

10 1:35.607 12:06:21.294

11 1:34.275 12:07:55.569

12 1:36.370 12:09:31.939

 Po. 5 - # 454 CARRARA S. + 53.695
Dif. Primo

1 1:39.066 11:52:16.707

2 1:36.722 11:53:53.429

3 1:33.136 11:55:26.565

4 1:33.002 11:56:59.567

5 1:32.942 11:58:32.509

6 1:34.683 12:00:07.192

7 1:33.433 12:01:40.625

8 1:33.154 12:03:13.779

9 1:33.689 12:04:47.468

10 1:34.710 12:06:22.178

11 1:34.558 12:07:56.736

12 1:38.206 12:09:34.942

 Po. 6 - # 285 SCOZZAFAVA O.+ 1:05.742
Dif. Primo

1 1:42.282 11:52:16.617

2 1:37.161 11:53:53.778

3 1:36.119 11:55:29.897

4 1:34.967 11:57:04.864

5 1:33.968 11:58:38.832

6 1:35.010 12:00:13.842

7 1:34.413 12:01:48.255

8 1:34.424 12:03:22.679

9 1:33.940 12:04:56.619

10 1:35.480 12:06:32.099

11 1:37.077 12:08:09.176

12 1:37.813 12:09:46.989

 Po. 7 - # 291 MUR G. + 1:13.791
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.180 11:52:17.515

2 1:45.157 11:54:02.672

3 1:35.860 11:55:38.532

4 1:35.782 11:57:14.314

5 1:35.687 11:58:50.001

6 1:36.713 12:00:26.714

7 1:35.017 12:02:01.731

8 1:35.411 12:03:37.142

9 1:34.557 12:05:11.699

10 1:35.171 12:06:46.870

11 1:33.839 12:08:20.709

12 1:34.329 12:09:55.038

 Po. 8 - # 173 FALSER G. + 1:16.238
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.036 11:52:19.371

2 1:37.579 11:53:56.950

3 1:33.474 11:55:30.424

4 1:35.101 11:57:05.525

5 1:34.424 11:58:39.949

6 1:36.031 12:00:15.980

7 1:34.590 12:01:50.570

8 1:38.226 12:03:28.796

9 1:35.836 12:05:04.632

10 1:37.447 12:06:42.079

11 1:36.829 12:08:18.908

12 1:38.577 12:09:57.485

 Po. 9 - # 563 CASSINELLI A. + 1:31.425
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.314 11:52:17.649

2 1:45.769 11:54:03.418

3 1:31.946 11:55:35.364

4 1:32.409 11:57:07.773

5 1:32.583 11:58:40.356

6 1:36.505 12:00:16.861

7 1:33.472 12:01:50.333

8 1:32.764 12:03:23.097

9 1:33.841 12:04:56.938

10 1:46.647 12:06:43.585

11 1:42.588 12:08:26.173

12 1:46.499 12:10:12.672

 Po. 10 - # 273 FLARER M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:52.990 11:52:31.199

2 1:39.414 11:54:10.613

3 1:36.252 11:55:46.865

4 1:38.114 11:57:24.979

5 1:40.257 11:59:05.236

6 1:38.913 12:00:44.149

7 1:36.315 12:02:20.464

8 1:35.701 12:03:56.165

9 1:37.241 12:05:33.406

10 1:36.793 12:07:10.199

11 1:38.624 12:08:48.823

 Po. 11 - # 190 PICHLER M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:45.470 11:52:24.360

2 1:40.920 11:54:05.280

3 1:41.181 11:55:46.461

4 1:40.933 11:57:27.394

5 1:39.196 11:59:06.590

6 1:40.885 12:00:47.475

7 1:41.561 12:02:29.036

8 1:40.676 12:04:09.712

9 1:38.121 12:05:47.833

10 1:40.239 12:07:28.072

11 1:43.457 12:09:11.529

Fastest lap: 1:27.501 
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ROUND 05 ALA MX1_MX2 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 921 ROMANO G. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:44.603 11:52:22.945

2 1:41.181 11:54:04.126

3 1:40.317 11:55:44.443

4 1:39.941 11:57:24.384

5 1:39.889 11:59:04.273

6 1:42.281 12:00:46.554

7 1:41.875 12:02:28.429

8 1:40.892 12:04:09.321

9 1:43.430 12:05:52.751

10 1:44.077 12:07:36.828

11 1:42.037 12:09:18.865

 Po. 13 - # 144 CURTI L. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.781 11:52:25.657

2 1:47.289 11:54:12.946

3 1:42.285 11:55:55.231

4 1:41.706 11:57:36.937

5 1:42.573 11:59:19.510

6 1:40.482 12:00:59.992

7 1:42.585 12:02:42.577

8 1:44.211 12:04:26.788

9 1:43.867 12:06:10.655

10 1:43.646 12:07:54.301

11 1:42.792 12:09:37.093

 Po. 14 - # 110 BAZZANI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.494 11:52:28.087

2 1:44.231 11:54:12.318

3 1:40.442 11:55:52.760

4 1:43.235 11:57:35.995

5 1:41.507 11:59:17.502

6 1:42.468 12:00:59.970

7 1:44.612 12:02:44.582

8 1:43.827 12:04:28.409

9 1:43.722 12:06:12.131

10 1:43.934 12:07:56.065

11 1:41.868 12:09:37.933

 Po. 15 - # 311 ROSSI M. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:50.063 11:52:28.564

2 1:45.431 11:54:13.995

3 1:42.566 11:55:56.561

4 1:41.592 11:57:38.153

5 1:42.964 11:59:21.117

6 1:47.172 12:01:08.289

7 1:45.792 12:02:54.081

8 1:44.803 12:04:38.884

9 1:41.099 12:06:19.983

10 1:43.037 12:08:03.020

11 1:45.573 12:09:48.593

 Po. 16 - # 255 MISCHI A. + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.169 11:52:27.387

2 1:42.774 11:54:10.161

3 1:42.160 11:55:52.321

4 1:42.814 11:57:35.135

5 1:45.760 11:59:20.895

6 1:45.346 12:01:06.241

7 1:47.559 12:02:53.800

8 1:45.989 12:04:39.789

9 1:45.824 12:06:25.613

10 2:09.547 12:08:35.160

11 1:57.213 12:10:32.373

 Po. 17 - # 264 PONTI R. + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.022 11:52:25.245

2 1:40.128 11:54:05.373

3 1:39.656 11:55:45.029

4 1:39.648 11:57:24.677

5 1:39.708 11:59:04.385

6 1:42.376 12:00:46.761

7 1:56.113 12:02:42.874

8 2:22.719 12:05:05.593

9 2:27.660 12:07:33.253

10 2:35.208 12:10:08.461

 Po. 18 - # 841 GHEZZI M. + 6 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 1:32.111 11:52:09.787

2 1:35.465 11:53:45.252

3 1:33.977 11:55:19.229

4 1:33.934 11:56:53.163

5 1:33.796 11:58:26.959

6 3:15.599 12:01:42.558

Fastest lap: 1:27.501 
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